2018 NFL Playoff Schedule

Weddle Brothers Building Group Steelers
0

12:pm @ North Weddle Brothers Building Group Steelers

10/21/2018
12
J.D. Byrider Raiders
6:00 pm @ North
10/24/2018

Dolphins

V.E.T Bears

5:30 pm @The Rock
IU Memorial Stadium

7:15 pm @ North

10/24/2018
Ravens
2018 NFL Standings
Team Win Loss Tie

Dolphins 8 0 0
Ravens 5 3 o
V.E.T. Bears 5 3 0]
J. D. Byrider Raiders 1 7 0
Weddle Brothers Building
Group Steelers 2 7 0




Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Nednesda:
Nednesda'
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Nednesda:
Nednesda:
Sunday
Sunday
Nednesda:
Nednesda:

Sunday

Nednesda:
Nednesda'

9/2/2018
9/2/2018
9/9/2018
9/9/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018

9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/23/2018
9/23/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
10/7/2018
10/7/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/14/2018
10/14/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018

10/21/2018

10/24/2018
10/24/2018

12:00PM
1:15PM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
12:00 PM
1:15PM

6:15PM
7:30 PM
12:00PM
1:15PM
12:00PM
1:15PM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
6:15PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
6:15PM
7:15PM

12:00PM

6:00 PM
7:15PM

South
South
North
North

Bears Dolphins
Raiders  Ravens
Steelers Ravens

Bears = Raiders

Edgewood Dolphins Steelers
Edgewood Bears Ravens

North
North
South
South
North
North
South
South
North
North
South
South
North
North

North

North
North

Raiders Dolphins
Bears  Steelers
Dolphins Ravens
Raiders Steelers
Ravens Bears
Steelers Dolphins
Raiders Bears
Ravens Steelers
Raiders Steelers
Dolphins Ravens
Steelers = Bears
Dolphins = Raiders
Ravens = Raiders
Dolphins  Bears

4th seed  5th seed

1st seed ner4/5g
2nd seed 3rd Seed

20

29
22
13

22

[=RNe) B eRie) BEN)

28
14
26

24
26

Dolphins

Ravens V.E.T.Bears

21

DO NN

30

o O

12
Weddle
Brothers
Building

Group
Steelers

Dophins
Ravens
Ravens
Bears
Dolphins
Ravens

Dolphins
Bears
Dophins
Steelers
Bears
Dolphins
Bears
Ravens
Raiders
Dolphins
Bears
Dolphins
Ravens
Dolphins
Weddle
Brothers
Building
Group
Steelers

Bears
Raiders
Steelers
Raiders
Steelers

Bears

Raiders
Steelers
Ravens
Raiders
Ravens
Steelers
Raiders
Steelers
Steelers
Ravens
Steelers
Raiders
Dolphins
Bears

J.D.
Byrider
Raiders



