		2018 NFL	Playoff S	chedule			
Weddle Brot	thers Bui						
0							
12:pm @ North		Weddle Bro	rs				
10/21/2018							
12							
J.D. Byrider Raiders							
			Iorth				
		10/24/2018					
		Dolphins					
				5:30 pm @The Rock			
				IU Memo	rial Stadium	1	
			V.E.T Bears				
		7:15 pm @ North					
		10/24/2018					
		Darrage					
		Ravens					

2018 NFL Standings							
Team	Win	Loss	Tie				
Dolphins	8	0	0				
Ravens	5	3	0				
V.E.T. Bears	5	3	0				
J. D. Byrider Raiders	1	7	0				
Weddle Brothers Building							
Group Steelers	2	7	0				

Sunday	9/2/2018	12:00 PM	South	Bears	Dolphins	NFL	20	21	Dophins	Bears
Sunday	9/2/2018	1:15 PM	South	Raiders	Ravens	NFL	0	6	Ravens	Raiders
Sunday	9/9/2018	12:00 PM	North	Steelers	Ravens	NFL	0	7	Ravens	Steelers
Sunday	9/9/2018	1:15 PM	North	Bears	Raiders	NFL	29	7	Bears	Raiders
Sunday	9/16/2018	12:00 PM	Edgewood	Dolphins	Steelers	NFL	22	0	Dolphins	Steelers
Sunday	9/16/2018	1:15 PM	Edgewood	Bears	Ravens	NFL	13	6	Ravens	Bears
	- 4 - 4									
	9/19/2018	6:15 PM	North	Raiders	Dolphins	NFL	0		Dolphins	Raiders
	9/19/2018	7:30 PM	North	Bears	Steelers	NFL	22	0	Bears	Steelers
Sunday	9/23/2018	12:00 PM	South	Dolphins	Ravens	NFL	7	6	Dophins	Ravens
Sunday	9/23/2018	1:15 PM	South	Raiders	Steelers	NFL	6	7	Steelers	Raiders
Sunday	9/30/2018	12:00 PM	North	Ravens	Bears	NFL	0	15	Bears	Ravens
Sunday	9/30/2018	1:15 PM	North	Steelers	Dolphins	NFL	6	30	Dolphins	Steelers
Sunday	10/7/2018	12:00 PM	South	Raiders	Bears	NFL	0	22	Bears	Raiders
Sunday	10/7/2018	1:15 PM	South	Ravens	Steelers	NFL	28	13	Ravens	Steelers
Vednesda	10/10/2018	6:15PM	North	Raiders	Steelers	NFL	6	0	Raiders	Steelers
Vednesda	10/10/2018	7:30 PM	North	Dolphins	Ravens	NFL	14	8	Dolphins	Ravens
Sunday	10/14/2018	12:00 PM	South	Steelers	Bears	NFL	0	26	Bears	Steelers
Sunday	10/14/2018	1:15 PM	South	Dolphins	Raiders	NFL	26	0	Dolphins	Raiders
Vednesda	10/17/2018	6:15 PM	North	Ravens	Raiders	NFL	24	0	Ravens	Dolphins
Vednesda	10/17/2018	7:15 PM	North	Dolphins	Bears	NFL	26	14	Dolphins	Bears
									Weddle	
									Brothers	
									Building	J.D.
									Group	Byrider
Sunday	10/21/2018	12:00 PM	North	4th seed	5th seed	NFL	0	12	Steelers	Raiders
,								Weddle		
								Brothers		
								Building		
								Group		
Vednesda	10/24/2018	6:00 PM	North	1st seed	ıner 4/5 ga	NFL	Dolphins	Steelers		
Wednesda 10/24/2018 7:15 PM North 2nd seed 3rd Seed NFL Ravens V.E.T. Bears										